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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Coulson Ave

Auction Opens. Thu, May 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Mirror

Original Watercolor By Alan Wylie
Side tables Solid Wood

Round Side tables

Occasional Chairs

Lamps

Soapstone Carving

Marble Sculpture On Tile And Stand
Walrus

Eskimo Carvings

Gilles Bedard Original Art

Fireplace Screen, Candle Rack + Candles
Candle Holders, Candles And Decor Items
Janice Robertson Original Watercolor
Large Mirror

Glasses

Origina Art

Solid Wood 3 Shelf Unit On Whedls
Glass Bowls, Platters And More
Original Art

CDs, DVDs, Books On CD

Tools

Outdoor Items

Baking Items

Pair Of Chairs

Kitchen Appliances

Bruno Cote Original Art

Misc. Household

Collection Of Limited Edition Prints
Side Tables

Small Chest

Workout Items

12

Auction Closes: Thu, May 21 12:00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Polaroid Portable DVD Player With Remote
Roy Henry Iroquois Stone Sculptor
Decor Lot

Pottery

Toshiba RegzaLCD HDTV
Vases

Pair Of Swivel Chairs
Christmas

Trays And Platters

Dishes

Decorative Platters And Bowls
Glasses And Mugs

Misc. Kitchen

Kitchen Items

Pots And Pans

Wall Plagues

Side Table And 2 Lamps

Small Sideboard

Side tables

Baskets And Sewing

Night Table

Robert Genn Acrylic On Canvas
Tony Brummell Smith Original Art
Teak Rolling Tray Table

Deco Pillows

Oversized Chair With Ottoman
Kitchen Appliances and More
Display Cabinet

Chair

Round Side Table And Chair
Queen Bed

Rugs
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Lot Title

0068 Signed Limited Edition
0069 Rug

0070 Lamps

0071 SofaTable, Wicker Plant Stand
0072 Limited Edition By Randall
0073 Insignia Potable DVD Player
0074 Electronics

0075 Fireplace Grate, Tools And Candle Rack
0076 Dog Items

0077 Wicker Chest And Baskets
0078 Framed Prints

0079 Scott Sawtell Original Art
0080 Linens

0081 Mirrors

0082 Kate Spade Purse

0083 Glass And Crystal

0085 Sharp carousel Microwave
0086 Koi TileArt

0087 Linens

0088 CDs

0089 Carpet Runner

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

